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BPT 3RD EXERCISE THERAPY-I PSIO2101 15-12-2021 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BPT 3RD BIO MECHANICS PSIO2103 17-12-2021 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BPT 3RD PATHOLOGY & MICRO BIOLOGY PSIO2105 20-12-2021 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BPT 3RD FIRST AID AND EMERGENCY CARE PSIO2107 22-12-2021 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BPT 3RD APTITUDE-I VALU0119 29-12-2021 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BPT 3RD PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION - I VALU0123 31-12-2021 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BPT 3RD PHARMACOLOGY-I PSIO2106 24-12-2021 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BPT 5TH GENERAL MEDICINE-I PSIO3101 14-12-2021 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BPT 5TH ORTHOPEDICS & TRAUMATOLOGY PSIO3103 16-12-2021 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BPT 5TH PSYCHOLOGY PSIO3105 18-12-2021 Saturday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BPT 5TH SURGERY-I PSIO3106 21-12-2021 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BPT 5TH DIAGONISTIC IMAGING PSIO3108 23-12-2021 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BPT 7TH
PHYSIOTHERAPY IN MUSCULOSKELETAL 

CONDITION
PSIO4101 13-12-2021 Monday 2 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

BPT 7TH
PHYSIOTHERAPY IN COMMUNITY BASED 

REHABILIATION
PSIO4103 15-12-2021 Wednesday 2 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

BPT 7TH PEDIATRICS NEUROLOGY PSIO4105 17-12-2021 Friday 2 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

Copy to:

Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, for information please CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Hon'ble Pro-Vice Chancellor, for information please

Concerned Dean/HOD 

Transport Officer 

IT Cell for uploading on the University Website

THEORY DATE SHEET OF ODD SEMESTERS (REGULAR) EXAMINATIONS, DECEMBER 2021

(OFF-LINE MODE)  TIMING: 10.30 A.M. TO 1.30 P.M.

NOTE: 1. RE-APPEAR EXAMINATION OF FIRST SEMESTER SHALL BE CONDUCTED ALONG WITH REGULAR EXAM OF FIRST SEMESTER IN APRIL/MAY 2022.

2.  RE-APPEAR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS OF ODD & EVEN SEMESTERS SHALL BE CONDUCTED ALONG WITH REGULAR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS OF ODD 

SEMESTERS. FOR RE-APPEAR PRACTICAL EXAM / PROJECT / DISSERTATION ETC CONSULT YOUR RESPECTIVE DEAN / HOD.


